KCH-200
19” Industrial Rack- Mount Chassis
Introduction
The KCH-200 is a slim 19” 2U rackmount chassis designed for space limited
applications. This rugged, all-steel chassis meets the EIA RS-310C 19” rackmount
standard, and allows installation of 6-slot butterfly PICMG backplanes for most PCI or
ISA extension. The security of the KCH-200 include a lockable up-cover to protect the
origin hardware change, and a lockable front door to protects drives and switched

Vibration (operating) 1.5G Max
Shock 15G peak acceleration (10 msec duration)
Backplane Ordering guide
CBP-6VI
CBP-6VP2
CBP-6VP3
CBP-6VP3-ATX
CBP-6VP4
Power Supply Ordering
250W AC AT power supply
250W AC ATX power supply
300W AC AT Redundant power supply
300W AC AT power supply
300W AC ATX power supply
300W DC 48 power supply
Power Supply Ordering
KCH-200I-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX  P/S, w/
CBP-6VI Backplane
KCH-200P2-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/
CBP-6VP2Backplane
KCH-200P3-250 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W AT  P/S, w/
CBP-6VP3 Backplane
KCH-200P3-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/
CBP-6VP3 Backplane
KCH-200P4-250X 2U 19" Rackmount Server Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/
CBP-6VP4 Backplane